
Halfmoon Bay Elementary

Bus Routes for the 2019‐20 School Year Updated: Aug, 28, 2019

AM Runs

Run ‐ A09 (284) Bus #: SD46 284

Run ‐ A10 (286) Bus #: SD46 286

7:19 AM ‐ Stop / Hwy‐101 & Tapp Rd

7:19 AM ‐ Stop / Hwy‐101 & Leaning Tree Rd

7:31 AM ‐ Stop / Brooks Rd & Sherman Lane

7:40 AM ‐ Stop / Wescan Rd & Mckenzie Rd

7:41 AM ‐ Stop / Brooks Rd & Truman Rd

7:42 AM ‐ Stop / Brooks Rd & Secret Rd

7:55 AM ‐ Stop / Redrooffs Rd & Silver Rd

7:59 AM ‐ Stop / 8663 Redrooffs Rd

8:00 AM ‐ Stop / 8621 Redrooffs Rd

8:00 AM ‐ Stop / 8558 Redrooffs Rd

8:00 AM ‐ Stop / Redrooffs Rd & Welcome Beach Rd

8:01 AM ‐ Stop / 8505 Redrooffs Rd

7:43 AM ‐ Stop / Brooks Rd & Hwy 101

7:46 AM ‐ Stop / Mailboxes ‐ Curran Rd & Regal Rd

7:46 AM ‐ Stop / Hydaway Rd & Ionian Way

7:53 AM ‐ Stop / Transfers / Hwy‐101 & Redroofs Rd (Transfers)

7:53 AM ‐ Stop / Redrooffs Rd & Rutherford Rd

7:55 AM ‐ Stop / Redrooffs Rd & Boulder Rd

7:47 AM ‐ Stop / Hwy‐101 & Leanne Rd

7:49 AM ‐ Stop / Redrooffs Rd & Annex Rd

7:53 AM ‐ Stop / 7649 Redrooffs Rd

7:53 AM ‐ Stop / Eureka Pl & Redrooffs Rd

7:55 AM ‐ Stop / Lohn Rd & Evans Rd

7:56 AM ‐ Stop / Lohn Rd & Hart Rd

8:02 AM ‐ Stop / 8458 Redrooffs Rd

8:02 AM ‐ Stop / 8409 Redrooffs Rd

8:02 AM ‐ Stop / 8397 Redrooffs Rd

8:02 AM ‐ Stop / 8272 Redrooffs Rd

8:04 AM ‐ Stop / 8230 Redrooffs Rd

8:05 AM ‐ Halfmoon Bay Elem / Halfmoon Bay Elem 4646013

7:56 AM ‐ Stop / Market ‐ 7816 Fawn Rd

7:42 AM ‐ Stop / Seaside Centre ‐ 5790 Teredo St

7:43 AM ‐ Stop / Hwy‐101 & Derby Rd

7:43 AM ‐ Stop / Hwy‐101 & Mills Rd

7:45 AM ‐ Stop / Hwy‐101 & Mason Rd

7:45 AM ‐ Stop / Top of Rise / Hwy‐101 & Lawson Rd

Page 1 of 3



Run ‐ A15 (285) Bus #: SD46 285

PM Runs

Run ‐ P07 (270) Bus #: SD46 270

2:26 PM ‐ Stop / 8370 Redrooffs Rd

2:27 PM ‐ Stop / 8448 Redrooffs Rd

2:28 PM ‐ Stop / 8505 Redrooffs Rd

2:29 PM ‐ Stop / Welcome Beach Rd & Redrooffs Rd

2:30 PM ‐ Stop / 8558 Redrooffs Rd

2:30 PM ‐ Stop / 8604 Redrooffs Rd

8:05 AM ‐ Halfmoon Bay Elem / Halfmoon Bay Elem 4646013

2:25 PM ‐ Halfmoon Bay Elem / Halfmoon Bay Elem 4646013

2:26 PM ‐ Stop / 8230 Redrooffs Rd

2:26 PM ‐ Stop / 8241 Redrooffs Rd

7:25 AM ‐ Stop / Hwy‐101 & Narrows Rd

7:26 AM ‐ Stop / Grasshopper Pub ‐ 12671 Hwy‐101

7:27 AM ‐ Stop / RONA ‐ 12390 Hwy‐101

7:30 AM ‐ Stop / Hwy‐101 & Bryan Rd

7:35 AM ‐ Stop / 11515 Hwy‐101

7:36 AM ‐ Stop / 10932 Hwy‐101

7:36 AM ‐ Stop / 10591 Mercer Rd

7:40 AM ‐ Stop / Mercer Rd & Secret Cove Rd

7:42 AM ‐ Stop / Riley Rd & Sans Souci Rd

7:43 AM ‐ Stop / Hwy‐101 & Stephens Way

7:53 AM ‐ Stop / Transfer / Hwy‐101 & Redrooffs Rd (Transfers)

2:36 PM ‐ Stop / Redrooffs Rd & Hwy‐101

2:38 PM ‐ Stop / Hwy‐101 & Stephens Way

2:39 PM ‐ Stop / Hwy‐101 & Sans Souci Rd

2:41 PM ‐ Stop / Sans Souci Rd & Painter Rd

2:42 PM ‐ Stop / Sans Souci Rd & Buccaneer Rd

2:43 PM ‐ Stop / Sans Souci Rd & Riley Rd

2:31 PM ‐ Stop / 8621 Redrooffs Rd

2:31 PM ‐ Stop / 8663 Redrooffs Rd

2:32 PM ‐ Stop / Redrooffs Rd & Silver Rd

2:32 PM ‐ Stop / Redrooffs Rd & Boulder Pl

2:34 PM ‐ Stop / Fire hall / 8972 Redrooffs Rd

2:34 PM ‐ Stop / 9019 Redrooffs Rd

2:54 PM ‐ Stop / Wescan Rd & Mckenzie Rd

2:55 PM ‐ Stop / 9927 Wescan Rd

2:56 PM ‐ Stop / Truman Rd & Taylor Cres

3:00 PM ‐ Stop / Curran Rd & Regal Rd

2:45 PM ‐ Stop / Jolly Roger / Mercer Rd & Hwy‐101

2:49 PM ‐ Stop / Brooks Rd & Hwy‐101

2:50 PM ‐ Stop / Brooks Rd & Secret Rd

2:51 PM ‐ Stop / Brooks Rd & Truman Rd

2:52 PM ‐ Stop / Brooks Rd & Sherman Lane

2:53 PM ‐ Stop / Wescan Pl & Welcome Wynd

Page 2 of 3



Run ‐ P08 (288) Bus #: SD46 288

3:02 PM ‐ Stop / Hydaway Rd & Ionian Rd

3:14 PM ‐ du Pacifique / Ecole du Pacifique / SCAS (Sechelt) / SLC

3:15 PM ‐ Ecole du Pacifique / Ecole du Pacifique / SCAS (Sechelt) / SLC

2:39 PM ‐ Stop / Hwy‐101 & Leaning Tree Rd

2:45 PM ‐ Stop / Hwy‐101 & Sea Fiddler Rd

2:45 PM ‐ Stop / Hwy‐101 & Lawson Rd

2:46 PM ‐ Stop / Hwy‐101 & Mason Rd

2:49 PM ‐ Stop / Hwy‐101 & Mills Rd

3:00 PM ‐ Mall / Hwy 101 & Cowrie St

2:30 PM ‐ Stop / Mailboxes / Redrooffs Rd & Eureka Pl

2:31 PM ‐ Stop / 7649 Redrooffs Rd

2:31 PM ‐ Stop / Sgt's Bay Hill Mailboxes / 7579 Redrooffs Rd

2:33 PM ‐ Stop / 7474 Redrooffs Rd

2:34 PM ‐ Stop / Redrooffs Rd & Annex Rd

2:39 PM ‐ Stop / Hwy‐101 & Tapp Rd

3:15 PM ‐ Stop / Courtesy Stop / Cowrie St (between Ocean and Trail)

2:25 PM ‐ Halfmoon Bay Elem / Halfmoon Bay Elem 4646013

2:26 PM ‐ Stop / 8012 Wildwood Rd

2:27 PM ‐ Stop / Market / 7816 Fawn Rd

2:27 PM ‐ Stop / Fawn Rd & Lohn Rd

2:28 PM ‐ Stop / Lohn Rd & Evans Rd

Page 3 of 3


